April 2009 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee's
Name:

Cruse, James
G. MD

Hart, Larry
Ray, Sr. MD

Pound, Edwin
C. III MD

Salvat, Oscar
H. MD

Scott, Carol
Ruth MD

Sved, Isaac
MD

Sibilsky, Dana
Lynn MD

Gupta,
Narendra K.
MD

Number:

43026

23060

29073

49742

57322

38981

48721

51657

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Type of Action
Taken:

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Order
Termination
Probation

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Order of Summary
Suspension






