## **April 2009 Public Board Actions List**

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Cruse, James G. MD	43026	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Hart, Larry Ray, Sr. MD	23060	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Pound, Edwin C. III MD	29073	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Salvat, Oscar H. MD	49742	Physician	Approve Order Termination Probation
Scott, Carol Ruth MD	57322	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Sved, Isaac MD	38981	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Sibilsky, Dana Lynn MD	48721	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Gupta, Narendra K. MD	51657	Physician	Order of Summary Suspension